MCCi

PO Box 2235
Tallahassee, FL 32316
850.701.0725
850.701.0715 fax

Client Name: Collin County

Product Description:

DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE AND USERS
LF Scan Connect *required for each scanner purchased/utilized
LF Scanconnect 5-pack

Web Access Enterprise

DataNow Affinity Integration (51+ users)

Document Management Software and Licenses Total

BATCH PROCESSING MODULES
Quickfields is licensed per machine
Quickfields

Zone OCR and Validation Package

Includes Zone OCR and Pattern Matching

Real Time Look Up and Validation Package
Includes Real Time Look Up and Pattern Matching
Batch Process Modules Total

ANNUAL SOFTWARE SUPPORT - BASIC LSAP

LF Scan Connect *required for each scanner purchased/utilized
LF Scanconnect 5-pack

DataNow Affinity Integration (51+ users)

Web Access Enterprise

Quickfields

Zone OCR and Validation Package

Includes Zone OCR and Pattern Matching

Real Time Look Up and Validation Package

Includes Real Time Look Up and Pattern Matching

Annual Support Total (prorated for 9 months of support)

Laserfiche Order

Complete and return to:
salessupport@mccinnovations.com

Order Date: 01/06/2010

Quantity
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Cost

$165

$660
$15,995
$6,000

$595
$2,795

$595

$34
$132
$1,200
$3,190
$120
$560

$120

For budgetary purposes, the Client should include an additional $9,571.80 in annual budget for

renewal of LSAP for the above quoted software.

MCCi PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Remote Services and up to 2 days onsite
Project Management/Implementation Services
Discount

Total Project Cost

$7,500
N/A

Total

$165
$660
$15,995
$6,000
$22,820

$3,570
$16,770

$2,380

$22,720

$34
$132
$1,200
$3,190
$720
$3,360

$480

56,837

$7,500
$6,000
($3,663)

562,214

This completed form will constitute as an order and will be in accordance with the terms and conditions of the existing contract between
MCCi and the Client. Pricing is valid for 30 days from date appearing on this order. MCCi will prorate the support of this additional
software to be congruent with your current system’s support (LSAP) dates, the purpose of which is to align all software with one support
date so maintenance of your account is made easy. MCCi will bill for the actual amount which may be higher or lower than quoted.

Sales Tax will be included where applicable.

This is NOT an invoice. Please use this confirmation to initiate your purchasing process.



