

## **Laserfiche Order**

PO Box 2235 Tallahassee, FL 32316 850.701.0725 850.701.0715 fax Complete and return to: salessupport@mccinnovations.com

Client Name: Collin County Order Date: 01/06/2010

Draduct Description	Ouestit.	Cost	Total
Product Description:	Quantity	Cost	Total
DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE AND USERS	1	¢16F	¢165
LF Scan Connect *required for each scanner purchased/utilized	1	\$165 \$660	\$165 \$660
LF Scanconnect 5-pack	1	\$660	\$660
Web Access Enterprise	1	\$15,995	\$15,995
DataNow Affinity Integration (51+ users)	1	\$6,000	\$6,000
Document Management Software and Licenses Total			\$22,820
BATCH PROCESSING MODULES			
Quickfields is licensed per machine			
Quickfields	6	\$595	\$3,570
Zone OCR and Validation Package	6	\$2,795	\$16,770
Includes Zone OCR and Pattern Matching			
Real Time Look Up and Validation Package	4	\$595	\$2,380
Includes Real Time Look Up and Pattern Matching			
Batch Process Modules Total			\$22,720
ANNUAL SOFTWARE SUPPORT - BASIC LSAP			
LF Scan Connect *required for each scanner purchased/utilized	1	\$34	\$34
LF Scanconnect 5-pack	1	\$132	\$132
DataNow Affinity Integration (51+ users)	1	\$1,200	\$1,200
Web Access Enterprise	1	\$3,190	\$3,190
Quickfields	6	\$120	\$720
Zone OCR and Validation Package	6	\$560	\$3,360
Includes Zone OCR and Pattern Matching			
Real Time Look Up and Validation Package	4	\$120	\$480
Includes Real Time Look Up and Pattern Matching			_
Annual Support Total (prorated for 9 months of support)			<i>\$6,837</i>
For budgetary purposes, the Client should include an additional \$9,571.80	in annual budge	et for	
renewal of LSAP for the above quoted software.			
MCCi PROFESSIONAL SERVICES			
Remote Services and up to 2 days onsite	1	\$7,500	\$7,500
Project Management/Implementation Services	1	۶۲,300 N/A	\$6,000
Discount		IV/A	(\$3,663)
Discount			(500,003)
Total Project Cost			\$62,214

This completed form will constitute as an order and will be in accordance with the terms and conditions of the existing contract between MCCi and the Client. Pricing is valid for 30 days from date appearing on this order. MCCi will prorate the support of this additional software to be congruent with your current system's support (LSAP) dates, the purpose of which is to align all software with one support date so maintenance of your account is made easy. MCCi will bill for the actual amount which may be higher or lower than quoted. Sales Tax will be included where applicable.